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  Konferenzraum 7/8 4.OG_Bemassung Raum, A3

Projekt Hotel Marriott Renaissance
Projektnummer 14-1305

Massstab 1:50
Druckdatum: 08.10.2015

52
2

748 679

68
5

40
7

404
SERVICE

VORRAUM

Ablage Granit Bianco Antico

Bodenplatte mit
Schachtdeckelmotiv
Mirage Oxy 60x60cm
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